Arnoldas Jurgaitis
Kristaps Novads
Aleksandrs Redjko
Roberts Lacitis
Mihails Saveljevs
Kaspars Simanis

Vsevolods Masjakins
Vitalijus Naumavicius

Vitalij Zukov
Peteris Gribulis
Janis Berzins jun.
Armands Vilisters
Filips Masons
Andris Seilis
Andis Sveicis
Guntis Melecis
Janis Berzins sen.
Juris Novozilovs
Kaspars Aigars
Vilius Matutis
Andris Kuznecovs
Leonids Lancetovs

Sergejs Skoblikovs

Daniels Borisenko
Timurs Dmitrijevs

Konstantins Salmins

Igo Bite
Normunds Berzins
Janis Eisaks

Karlis Akots Gribulis

Martins Kazainis

Diana Habibulina
Agate Zalite
Ineta Kalnina

Jelena Malasa Homicevica

Andra Jargane
lize Gribule
Ineta Berzina
Olga Petrova
Olga Sviridova
Inara Liepina

THE BALTIC INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

20y 20y

AMLB
VILNIUS LIT 121 - 112 - 2
SAVAGE ARCHER LAT 91 - 114 - 1
AMAZONES LAT 107 - 100 - 3
4

1
6
2
SAVAGE ARCHER LAT 94 -5 96 -
ST.PETERBURG RUS 90 - 7 87 - 7/8
3
4

SAVAGE ARCHER LAT 97 - 93 -5
ST.PETERBURG RUS 95 - 79 - 11
VILNIUS LIT 81 - 8/9 73 - 15
AMAZONES LAT 81 - 8/9 87 - 7/8
AMAZONES LAT 68 - 16/118 76 - 12
STIEGRA LAT 72 - 1213 92-6

VENDENES STRELNIEKI LAT 73 - 11 84 -9
VENDENES STRELNIEKI LAT 74 - 10 82 - 10
SAVAGE ARCHER LAT 71 - 1415 63 - 18
SAVAGE ARCHER LAT 63 - 19 53-24

ZIEMELNIEKS LAT 68 - 16/118 64 - 17
STIEGRA LAT 45 - 25 54 - 23
AMAZONES LAT 71 - 1415 75- 13
ZIEMELNIEKS LAT 68 - 16/18 61 - 19/20

VENDENES STRELNIEKI LAT 57 - 21 60 - 21
SAVAGE ARCHER LAT 56 - 22 61 - 19/20
ST.PETERBURG RUS 58 - 20 49 - 25
ST.PETERBURG RUS 72 - 1213 74 - 14

AMAZONES LAT 55 - 23124 55- 22
VENDENES STRELNIEKI LAT 55 - 2324 42 - 27
ST.PETERBURG RUS 31- 29 48 - 26
ZIEMELNIEKS LAT 34 - 28 68 - 16
VENDENES STRELNIEKI LAT 44 - 26 37 - 28
AMAZONES LAT 37 - 27 31-29
AMAZONES LAT 28 - 30 19 - 31
AMAZONES LAT 23 - 31 27 - 30
AFLB
ST.PETERBURG RUS 62 -4 58 - 3
AMAZONES LAT 66 - 3 61-2
AMAZONES LAT 68 - 2 66 - 1
AMAZONES LAT 82 -1 53-4
AMAZONES LAT 54 -6 46 - 5
AMAZONES LAT 40 - 9 39 - 8/9
STIEGRA LAT 59 -5 43 - 6
AMAZONES LAT 37 - 10 40 - 7
ST.PETERBURG RUS 47 - 7 37 - 10
SAVAGE ARCHER LAT 33 - 11 30 - 12

FLINT-1

86 - 2
92 - 1
74 - 4/5
70 - 7/8
81-3
70 - 7/8
64 - 11
73-6
60 - 13
74 - 4/5
66 - 9/10
63 - 12
36 - 25
53 - 19
66 - 9/10
46 - 22
59 - 14
54 - 17/18
42 - 23
51-20
57 - 15/16
57 - 15/16
41 - 24
50 - 21
54 - 17/18
34 - 27
29 - 29
35- 26
32- 28
26 - 30
17 - 31

* X+5

** X+5

78 - 1
56 - 4
40 - 7/8
41-6
40 - 7/8
60 - 2
38-9
58 - 3
43 -5
34 - 10

FLINT-2 TOTAL

97 -
85 -
84 -
89 -
91 -
82 -
75 -
74 -
66 -
75 -
58 -
65 -
67 -
56 -
57 -
60 -
71 -
28 -
52 -
54 -
46 -
55 -
26 -
51 -
45 -
52 -
32 -
32 -
33 -
33 -
17 -
= 15
= 13

70 -
60 -
40 -
33 -
52 -
42 -
38 -
32 -
36 -
38 -

1 416 - 1
4 382 - 2
5 365 - 3
3 349 - 4*
2 349 - 5**
6 342 - 6
7/8 313 -7
9 301 - 8
12 294-9
7/8 293 - 10
15 288 - 11
13  285- 12
11 259 - 13
17 243 - 14
16 239 - 15
14 238 - 16
10 229 - 17
29 228 - 18
20/21 223 - 19
19 222 - 20
23 220 - 21
18 219 - 22
30 213 - 23
22 211 - 24
24 196 - 25
20/21 165 - 26
27/28 163 - 27
27/28 148 - 28
25/26 133 - 29
25/26 106 - 30
31 84 - 31
1 268 - 1
2 243 - 2
5 214 - 3
9 209 - 4
3 192 - 5
4 181 - 6
6/7 178 - 7
10 167 - 8
8 163 -9
6/7 135 10



Maira Novada
Anna Mezale

Nerijus Svedas

Vitautas Trakimas
Rimvidas Gavelis

Dmitrijs Dmitrochenko

Glebs Kozickis

Milda Tracevskiene

Laura Urvakite

Marina Rjabkova

Natalija Salmina

Judges:

THE BALTIC INDOOR ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

SAVAGE ARCHER LAT
VENDENES STRELNIEKI LAT

VILNIUS
VILNIUS
VILNIUS

ST.PETERBURG
FRAM

VILNIUS
VILNIUS

AMAZONES

ST.PETERBURG

Kaspars Simanis
Eduards Lapsins
Peteris Gribulis

42 - 8
27 - 12
AMBB(R)
LIT 132 - 1
LIT 12 - 2
LIT  95-3
AMHB
RUS 52- 1
LAT  44-2
AFBB(R)
LIT 110 - 1
LIT 103 - 2
AFFS(R)
LAT 133 -1
AFHB
RUS  41- 1

39 -
33 -

141 -
104 -
104 -

68 -
40 -

94 -
93 -

136 -

36 -

8/9
11

2/3
2/3

—_

N

26 -
30 -

116 -
91 -
80 -

75 -
51 -

88 -
78 -

116 -

40 -

12
11

—_

—_

—_

26 -
23 -

108 -
100 -
55 -

58 -
52 -

77 -
70 -

105 -

20 -
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12
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N =~
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133 -
113 -

497 -
407 -
334 -

253 -
187 -

369 -
344 -

490 -

137 -

11
12
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